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GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE’S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH
. MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION
Plant Protection Wing (Plant Quarantine)

PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE

INVALID
THIS cmﬂg;\ﬁw BET\ON N00207553

Place yazrat swamaLAL; DHAKA

To: Plant protection erganisation of ITALY Date of Inspection:

i m-ru

Descnptmn of conmgnmenm ﬂ'ﬁﬂ H

Name and address of exporter:

TAASIN ENTERPRISE, 10/3, ARAMBAG, MOT Y
W @ m ______ el licy i IJHEEL, C/A, DHAKA-1000, 5

Declared name and address of consignee:

s eerss S e e ISLAM NAZRUL, VlA NINO BlXIO-T‘l 00185 RO A, IT !
10690430581 1 i e

Number a.nd descnptlon of packages

N eyl @ fRaet 300 CARTONS '

Dtstmgmshmg mark
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Place of origin:

Berima T BANGLADESH

Declared means of conveyance:;

ouﬁ% AT BY AIR

Declared point of entry

s e '!F" ROMA, ITALY

Name of produce and quantlt,y declared

aifEs = W e wfEme 1000(ONE THOUSAND) KGS, FRESH VEGETABLES

Botanical name of plant:

- ——— SEE LIST PRINTED ON REVERSE SIDE

This is to certify that the plants, plant produr s or other regulated articles described above have been
inspected according to appropnate procedure ard are considered to be free from quarantine pests and
practically free from other injurious pests ar. that they are considered to conform with the current
Phytosanitary regulation of the importing cour ury/ao%a #5771 F31 vTvee @, Ts Bfgw, Sfwers 0 31 W
fafiam g Afwergm ea-ﬂfggrmcw o G T JAEIRFSIR SF] HEF IR € @R TS I
mmaa-mmmﬁmﬂmﬂm =1y e fafh Ry creiEs Bk |

- = Dnsmfestatmn or/an:| Dlnnfechunfmqb' m/mmw 3

E Datemwz[ Treat.menﬁ'jﬁ'wsmg NI
Chemical (active wa&t)mﬂ!(ﬂﬁn aﬂmﬂ): 'I;ILL - e Spape o |
Duration and tempersturoffewm o : . yA[ [D FOR SHIPMENT
Concentration/iais = T e S WITHIN 24 HOURS_ :

Additional information/afsfae g ¢ il
Additional declaration/sRfe ceran &

Signature @m&m
\
AR o A MG AZL rurﬁog’;)
Name of aulﬁumulnﬁ'ﬁathaloglst
Piant Quarantine Station
wifingene fBhanjalal- It Airpert----
Dhaka. Bangladesh

Date of Issue :

392 s 01-Dec-15
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Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0207553

English Name
1 Bottle Gourd
2 Ash Gourd
3 Arum
4 Taro
5 Stolon of Colocasia
6 Pointed Gourd
7 Green Papaya
8 Plantain
9 Pumpkin
10 Banana Flower
11 Stem of Banana

12 Cucumber

Botanical Name
Lagenaria sisceraria
Benincasa hispida
Colocasia spp
Colocasia esculenta
Colocasia spp
Trichosanthes dioica
Carica papaya

Musa paradisiaca
Cucurbita pepo
Musa sp

Musa sp

Cueumis sativus

Total

Date:- 01-Dec-15

Quantity (Kgs)

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
50
50
50
50
1000

T 00m0 Qs

3)= i

(Md. Monzurul Hogque)

Quarantine Pathologist
Plant Quarantine Station

Hazrat Shahjalal Int'l Airport

Dhaka, Bangladesh



